
Following candidates have been selected for admission to BBA 1st semster for the session 

2025-26, Further selected candidates are directed to deposite fee online (www.gdcnb.org) or 

offline in the college office on or before 17-06-2025 till 5:00 PM 
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Abhishek Dhiman 
Vanshika 

|Riya 
Kartik 
Ankita 

Saloni Choudhary 
Ruchit Sharma 
Ritik Kumar 
Sachin 

Shagun 
Samiksha 

|Akshat Saini 
|Nitin 
Vikas Rana 
Shaina 

28 Shivam Julka 

|Saksham Dogra 
|Aryan Thakur 
Saksham Thakur 

Manish Kumar 

30 Pranshul 

Deeksha Kumari 
Palak Sharma 
Ankush Prasher 
Kanika 
Atharav Dhawan 

Abhilakshay 
Disha Katoch 
Harshit 

Govt. College Nagrota Bagwan Distt. Kangra 

First Merit List of BBA 1st semester 2025-26 

Anshul 

Gourav Kumar 
Sohard 
|Aditi 

Ashish Choudhary 

Sr. No.Name 

|Krish Koundal 
Aman Kumar 
|Gourav Kumar 

|Shivangi 
Krish 
Saurbh 

General 

UserlD Father Name 

2505063 Ranbir Singh 
2505005 Rajesh Kumar 
2505053 Vipan Kumar 
2506226 Pawan Kumar 

2506135 Parmnodh Singh 
2506136 Sunil Kumar 
2506090 Ajay Kumar 
2506141 Kamlesh Kumar 
2506240 Manoj Kumar 
2506208 Vinay Kumar 
2506088 Sanjay Kumar 
2505037 Surinder Kumar 

2506217 |Kuldeep Singh 
2505028 Surjeet 
2505013 Manohar Lal 
2506230 Baldev Kumar 
2506196 Rajeev kumar 
2505039 Kapil Singh 
2506227 Rakesh kumar 
2506159 Kuldeep Kumar 
2505012 Kapil dev 
2505065 Sukh Lal 
2506118 Vijesh Kumar 
2506187 Rajinder 
2506178 Surjeet kumar 
2506229 Baljit Singh 
2506107 Vipin Kumar 
2506244 Sham Julka 
2505043 Bipan Kumar 
2506269 Surinder Kumar 
2506364 Naresh Kumar 
2505002 Manmohan 
2506357 Nitin Kapoor 
2506232 Amit kumar 
2505022 Praveen Kumar 
2506212 Manjit Kumar 
2506364 Naresh Kumar 

|UserlD 
2506089 

SC 
Father Name 
Sanjeev Kumar 

2505003 Pardeep Kumar 
2506094 Santosh kumar 

Gender 10+2% 
Male 
Female 

Female 

|Male 
Female 
Female 

Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 

Male 
Female 

Male 

Male 
Male 
Male 
Female 
Female 

Male 
Female 

|Male 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 

|Male 
|Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 

|Gender 
Female 

Male 
Male 

90.8 

89.2 
86.8 
85.4 
84.6 
80.6 

78.8 
78.6 
78.6 
78.4 
77.2 
76.2 
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73.2 
73 

71.2 
71 

70.2 
69.83 
69.8 
69.2 
68.8 
68.6 
68.2 
67.4 

67 
65.8 
63.8 
62.8 
61.4 
61.2 
60 

58.2 
51.67 
69.2 
60 

61.2 

10+2% 
73.8 
69.8 
69.6 



41 

Sr. No. Name 
42 
43 

Akarshit Dhiman 

Note : 

Yogeshwar Kapoor 
Nitin 

1. Dr. Rajeev Kumar (9459037257) 

2506250 Kartar Chand 

3.Mr. Rishi (7807542310) 
2. Prof. Vikas Chauhan (9625332324) 

4. Mr. Sunny (9816803867) 

ST 
UserlD 
2505048 Raj Kumar 
2506356 Om Parkash 

Father Name 

For fee related query, please contact with following committee members 

Male 

Gender 
Male 
Male 

65.2 

10+2% 
74 

65.4 

Prineipal 14lt22S 
Govt. College'Nagrota Bagwan 
Distt. Kangra (H.P.) 
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